LİNEER LED RP-3000 SERIES LUMINARE DETAILS
HOUSING
PMMA cover
Aluminium eloxal body
VOLTAGE
24 VDC
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2700 K

RP-3000 SERIES
ORDER CODE LED/MT LED LUMEN/MT POWER
CONSUMPTION
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
IP RATE
RP-3000.01 24 LED/MT 5630 800 LM/MT 10 W/MT
2700
IP 40
3000
4000
5000
RP-3000.02 36 LED/MT 5630 1200 LM/MT 14 W/MT
2700
IP 40
3000
4000
5000
RP-3000.03 48 LED/MT 5630 1600 LM/MT 18 W/MT
2700
IP 40
3000
4000
5000
RP-3000.04 60 LED/MT 5630 2000 LM/MT 24 W/MT
2700
IP 40
3000
4000
5000
RP-3000.05 72 LED/MT 5630 2500 LM/MT 30 W/MT
2700
IP 40
3000
4000